Buffalo Scholarship Foundation Golf Tournament Major Sponsor: THE ROTARY CLUB OF THE VILLAGES FOUNDATION Saturday, October 1, 2011 @ Palmer Legends Shotgun Start @ 8:00 a.m.

Hole Sponsorship

Sign Wording:

==0-0 ≈ Р 0-==0-==			
Name: Street: City:	Make checks payable to: Buffalo Scholarship Foundation, Inc. 251 Buffalo Trail The Villages, FL 32162 352-259-2350 Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law Buffalo Scholarship Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c) (3). EIN 20-4450548 100% of proceeds go to academic scholarships.		
		Buffalo Scholarship Fo	oundation Golf Tournament CLUB OF THE VILLAGES FOUNDATION
		Saturday, October 1, 2011 @ Palmer Legends Shotgun Start @ 8:00 a.m.	
			tart @ 8:00 a.m.
		Hole Sponsorship	
			Make checks payable to:
		Name:	Buffalo Scholarship Foundation, Inc. 251 Buffalo Trail
Street:	The Villages, FL 32162		
City:State:	352-259-2350		
Zip:Phone:	Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law		
Donation Amount : \$100 (1 sign) or \$200 (3 signs)	Buffalo Scholarship Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c) (3). EIN 20-4450548		
Sign Wording:	100% of proceeds go to academic scholarships.		
Major Sponsor: THE ROTARY (Saturday, October 1	oundation Golf Tournament CLUB OF THE VILLAGES FOUNDATION 1, 2011 @ Palmer Legends tart @ 8:00 a.m.		
Hole Sponsorship			
	Make checks payable to:		
Name:	Buffalo Scholarship Foundation, Inc. 251 Buffalo Trail		
Street:	The Villages, FL 32162		
City:State:	352-259-2350		
Zip: Phone:	Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law		
Donation Amount: \$100 (1 sign) or \$200 (3 signs)	Buffalo Scholarship Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c) (3). EIN 20-4450548		
	100% of proceeds go to academic scholarships.		